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Monitoring Visit Agenda
Jordan University of Science and Technology
Monday, Dec. 19, 2016
9:00-15:00
Faculty of Engineering Meeting Room

Welcoming
9:00-9:05 | prof. Fahmi Abu Al Rub, JUST

Objective of the Monitoring Visit
9:10-9:15 Prof. Ahmed Abu El-Haija, Director of National Erasmus+ Office (NEO)

Status and progress of INVENT Project
9:20-9:30 | prof. Fahmi Abu Al-Rub, JUST

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

The European Commission support for the production of this publication does not constitute an endorsement of the contents which reflects the views only of the
authors, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained therein.



9:50-10:05

10:15-10:30

10:50-11:00

11.40-12.00

WP2: TRAINING OF TRAINERS FOR PARTICIPATION AT CTIS
Prof. Fahmi Abu Al-Rub, JUST

Coffee Break

WP5: QUALITY PLAN (PROJECT ASSURANCE AND EFFICIENCY)
Prof. Omar Maaytah, MU

WP6: MANAGEMENT (MANAGEMENT AND OPERATIONAL STRUCTURES)
Prof. Fahmi Abu Al-Rub, JUST







